BME GRADUATE SEMINAR SERIES FALL 2023

Welcome from Dr. Mequanint

"How to give a good seminar" from Dr. Emily Lalone

kmeguani

emily.lalone@uwo.ca

uwo.ca

BME GRADUATE SEMINAR SERIES WINTER 2024

3/0ct/2023 -
Welcome from BME Council ataha24@uwo.ca
Speakers Chairs
Berjis,Mahshad Xing,Shuwei mberjis@uwo.ca xshuwei@uwo.ca

5 10/0ct/2023 Polus,Jennifer Sabah Hunter,James jpolus@uwo.ca jhunté9@uwo.ca

= Wilson,Sydney Lauren Molloy Norman,Elizabeth Hazel swils226@uwo.ca

hs}

o

Xing,Shuwei Berjis,Mahshad xshuwei@uwo.ca mberjis@uwo.ca

17/0ct/2023 Hunter,James Polus,Jennifer Sabah jhunt69@uwo.ca jpolus@uwo.ca
Norman,Elizabeth Hazel Wilson,Sydney Lauren Molloy enorman4@uwo.ca Swils226@uwo.ca

Tahsin,Kazi Naziba Donnelly,Emma ktahsin@uwo.ca edonne@uwo.ca

24/0ct/2023 Allen,Daniel Robert Fan,Ziyi dallen28@uwo.ca Zzziyifan@uwo.ca
Dickey,Grant Gillis,Connor Joseph dicke uwo.ca cqili28@uwo.ca

Donnelly,Emma Tahsin,Kazi Naziba edonne@uwo.ca ktahsin@uwo.ca

31/0ct/2023 Fan,Ziyi Allen,Daniel Robert 2zziyifan@uwo.ca dallen28@uwo.ca
Gillis,Connor Joseph Dickey,Grant cqili28@uwo.ca gdickey2@uwo.ca

Li,Natalie Claire Taha,Alaa nli253@uwo.ca ataha24@uwo.ca

7/Nov/2023 Potts,Emilie Anne Taleb,Shahnaz epotts3@uwo.ca staleb3@uwo.ca
shi,tingting Babaeipour,Ramtin tshiB7@uwo.ca rhabaeip@uwo.ca

2 Taha,Alaa Li,Natalie Claire ataha24@uwo.ca nli253@uwo.ca

§ 14/Nov/2023 Taleb,Shahnaz Potts,Emilie Anne staleb3@uwo.ca epotts3@uwo.ca

g Babaeipour,Ramtin shi,tingting rbabaeip@uwo.ca tshi87@uwo.ca

Ghaempanah,Hamzeh Zhao,Jianfeng hghaempa@uwo.ca [zhao525@uwo.ca
21/Nov/2023 Mohammadiazni,Maedeh Luo,Wei mmoha345@uwo.ca Wwluo86@uwo.ca
0Ogunbode,Olusoji Amos Caiu: t Adrian oogunbo@uwo.ca mcaius@uwo.ca
Zhao,Jianfeng Ghaempanah,Hamzeh jzhao525@uwo.ca hghaempa@uwo.ca
28/Nov/2023 Luo,Wei Mohammadiazni,Maedeh Wiuo86@uwo.ca mmoha345@uwo.ca
Caius,Matthew Adrian 0Ogunbode,Olusoji Amos mcaius@uwo.ca oogunbo@uwo.ca
Bao,Yuki Prusa,Gwendolin ybao59@uwo.ca gprusa@uwo.ca
= 5/Dec/2023 Afas,Keith Christian Cambranis Romero,Joeana Noemi kafas@uwo.ca jcambran@uwo.ca

@

o

§

g Prusa,Gwendolin Bao, Yuki rusa@uwo.ca ybao59@uwo.ca
12/Dec/2023 Cambranis Romero,Joeana Noemi Afas,Keith Christian jcambran@uwo.ca kafas@uwo.ca
19/Dec/2023

Winter Break
26/Dec/2023

Patel,Neel Nitinbhai

Lacroix,Courtney

Shakourifar,Nastaran Kheshti, Mohammadreza nshakour@uwo.ca mkheshti@uwo.ca

16/Jan/2024 Madia,Larissa Michele Esmailian,Kian Imadia@uwo.ca kesmaili@uwo.ca
Paliani,Kylie Kiera Shatila,Mohamad El Fateh kpalian2@uwo.ca mshatila@uwo.ca

= Kheshti,Mohammadreza Shakourifar,Nastaran ca ca

<

2 23/lan/2024 Esmailian,Kian Madia, Larissa Michele kesmaili@uwo.ca Imadia@uwo.ca
s Shatila,Mohamad El Fateh Paliani,Kylie Kiera mshatila@uwo.ca kpalian2@uwo.ca

Tang,Howyn Cespedes Tenorio,Mauricio ca .ca

30/Jan/2024 Wilson,Kyle Matthew Smart,Emma kwils259@uwo.ca esmart6@uwo.ca

npate269@uwo.ca

clacroi9@uwo.ca

Roussel,Olivia Pamela

Nadeem, Saman

Cespedes Tenorio,Mauricio Tang,Howyn ca ca
6/Feb/2024 Smart,Emma Wilson,Kyle Matthew esmart6@uwo.ca kwils259@uwo.ca
Lacroix,Courtney Patel,Neel Nitinbhai clacroi9@uwo.ca npate269@uwo.ca
Markham,Andrew Thomas Gokal,Mihir amarkha2@uwo.ca mgokal2@uwo.ca
13/Feb/2024 Aziz,Amal Abdul Guzzo,Emily Madison aaziz59@uwo.ca equzzo@uwo.ca
E Dinatolo,Michael Francesco Mozaffari-pour,Ali mdinatol@uwo.ca amozaff@uwo.ca
3
5
& Gokal,Mihir Markham,Andrew Thomas mgokal2@uwo.ca amarkha2@uwo.ca
20/Feb/2024 Guzzo,Emily Madison Aziz,Amal Abdul eguzzo@uwo.ca aaziz59@uwo.ca
Mozaffari-pour,Ali Dinatolo,Michael Francesco amozaff@uwo.ca mdinatol@uwo.ca
Nadeem, Saman Roussel,Olivia Pamela snadee24@uwo.ca oroussel@uwo.ca
27/Feb/2024 Panta,Rakshya Sivarchaka,Jayin rpanta@uwo.ca jsivarch@uwo.ca

oroussel@uwo.ca

snadee24@uwo.ca

2/Apr/2024

9/Apr/2024

April

Town Hall (More info will be announced)

16/Apr/2024

5/Mar/2024 Sivarchaka,Jayin Panta,Rakshya jsivarch@uwo.ca rpanta@uwo.ca
12/Mar/2024
-
S
s
=
19/Mar/2024
26/Mar/2024
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